BENEDICT TRAY
10 Benedicts served with a tray of

roasted potatoes. Choice of, florentine,

bacon, and portobello

BENEDICT TRAY (Steak or Salmon)

10 Benedicts served with a tray of

roasted potatoes. Choice of, steak or

salmon

OMELETTE TRAY

10 Omelettes served with a tray of
roasted potatoes. Choice of, ham, bacon,

veggie, and chorizo

BREAKFAST BURRITO TRAY

10 Burritos cut in a half served with a

Tray of Fruit
CLUB SANDWICH TRAY

10 Sandwiches with turkey, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, and Swiss

Cheese in 3 toasted bread slices

GRILLED CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SANDWICH
10 Sandwiches with grilled onions,

lettuce, tomato, chipotle, and
mayonnaise on focaccia bread

PORTOBELLO SANDWICH TRAY

10 Sandwiches with roasted bell peppers,
spinach, pesto mayo, and Mozzarella

cheese

PARTY MELT TRAY

10 Tortas with grilled onions and Swiss

Cheese on rye bread
BRIOCHE EGG SANDWICH TRAY

10 Sandwiches with fried eggs, beacon,
ham, American cheese, and chipotle

mayonnaise

CALIFORNIA BURGER TRAY

10 Burgers with Anaheim chile, pepper
Jack cheese, lettuce, and tomato on

brioche bread

$100 minimum on catering delivery orders. Order by 5 p.m. for next day lunch delivery for orders within the delivery area.

$200

$170

$130

$144

$144

$144

$144

$120

$120

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

FOR 10 PEOPLE TRAY
Scrambles

Bacon

Pork Sausage

Add Linguisa Sauge
Add Ham

Fruit

Pastries

Roaestd Potatoes
Hash Browns

CHILAQUILES

FOR 10 PEOPLE TRAY.

WITH SOUR CREAM ONION AND
CILANTRO IN THE SIDE

Add chicken
Add stake
Add chorizo

Green salsa chilaquiles
Red salsa chilaquiles
Chilaquiles chicharron

MAPLE TRAY
FOR 10 PEOPLE

MAPLE AND BUTTER ON THE SIDE
Pancakes

French Toast

Waffles

Nutella berries, bananas and
powered sugar

SALADS

FOR 10 PEOPLE
CESAR SALAD
PEAR SALAD

Mix greens, caramelized walnuts,

pears, dry cranberries, Gorgonzola
cheese, honey balsamic vinaigrette.

Add chicken $3.
COBB SALAD

Garden salad with tomato, crisp

bacon, chicken breast, hard-boiled

eggs, avocado, cucumbers, and
blue cheese.

Chafing kit available upon request with delivery $25 for each unit. Delivery Fee $59

Call Us: 650 242 02 22 - catering@papasandeggs.com ([ (O) @papasandeggs

$60

$60
$80

$40
$40

$25

$30

$30

$80
$80
$120

$60
$100

$100



