

Catering Menu

BENEDICT TRAY 10 Benedicts served with a tray of roasted potatoes. Choice of, florentine, bacon, and portobello	\$170
BENEDICT TRAY (Steak or Salmon) 10 Benedicts served with a tray of roasted potatoes. Choice of, steak or salmon	\$200
OMELETTE TRAY 10 Omelettes served with a tray of roasted potatoes. Choice of, ham, bacon, veggie, and chorizo	\$170
BREAKFAST BURRITO TRAY 10 Burritos cut in a half served with a Tray of Fruit	\$130
CLUB SANDWICH TRAY 10 Sandwiches with turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, and Swiss Cheese in 3 toasted bread slices	\$144
GRILLED CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SANDWICH 10 Sandwiches with grilled onions, lettuce, tomato, chipotle, and mayonnaise on focaccia bread	\$144
PORTOBELLO SANDWICH TRAY 10 Sandwiches with roasted bell peppers, spinach, pesto mayo, and Mozzarella cheese	\$144
PARTY MELT TRAY 10 Tortas with grilled onions and Swiss Cheese on rye bread	\$144
BRIOCHE EGG SANDWICH TRAY 10 Sandwiches with fried eggs, beacon, ham, American cheese, and chipotle mayonnaise	\$120
CALIFORNIA BURGER TRAY 10 Burgers with Anaheim chile, pepper Jack cheese, lettuce, and tomato on brioche bread	\$120

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	
FOR 10 PEOPLE TRAY	
Scrambles	\$60
Bacon	\$60
Pork Sausage	\$60
Add Linguisa Sauge	\$80
Add Ham	\$60
Fruit	\$40
Pastries	\$40
Roaestd Potatoes	\$25
Hash Browns	\$25
	+
CHILAQUILES	
-	
FOR 10 PEOPLE TRAY.	
WITH SOUR CREAM ONION AND	
CILANTRO IN THE SIDE	
Add chicken	\$30
Add stake	\$40
Add chorizo	\$30
Green salsa chilaquiles	\$80
Red salsa chilaquiles	\$80
Chilaguiles chicharron	\$120
ennagones entenarion	\$120
MAPLE TRAY	
FOR 10 PEOPLE	
MAPLE AND BUTTER ON THE SIDE Pancakes	***
French Toast	\$60
Waffles	\$60
Nutella berries, bananas and	\$60
powered sugar	\$120
power eu sogui	
SALADS	
FOR 10 PEOPLE	
CESAR SALAD	\$60
PEAR SALAD	\$100
Mix greens, caramelized walnuts,	•
pears, dry cranberries, Gorgonzold	2
cheese, honey balsamic vinaigrette	•
Add chicken \$3.	
COBB SALAD	6100
Garden salad with tomato, crisp	\$100
bacon, chicken breast, hard-boiled	
eggs, avocado, cucumbers, and	
blue cheese.	

\$100 minimum on catering delivery orders. Order by 5 p.m. for next day lunch delivery for orders within the delivery area. Chafing kit available upon request with delivery \$25 for each unit. Delivery Fee \$59